



RateSheet

Effective 5/1/2024

Hourly Rate Sheet for Aircraft and Flight Instruction

Membership Levels:

Туре	FREE	BASIC	STANDARD	PREMIUM
Membership	\$0/mo	\$49/mo	\$99/mo	\$149/mo
Rate Discount	None	\$5/hr	\$10/hr	\$15/hr

Aircraft: N916KT, N642ND, N653ND, N1361M, N60603

Aircraft	Year	Seats	Equipment	PREMIUM Member Rates*	STANDARD Member Rates*	BASIC Member Rates*	FREE Member Rates*
CESSNA 172 G1000	2005-2021	4	G1000/ G1000 NXi, KAP 40 or GFC 700 AP, ADS-B IN/OUT	\$210/hr	\$215/hr	\$220/hr	\$225/hr

^{*} All rates are per Hobbs hour (fuel surcharge not included). Fuel cost may vary. Fuel consumption for a Cessna 172 is approximately 9 Gal/hr. Historical fuel rates have ranged from \$5.50-\$7.75/Gal.

Instructor Rates & Experience Kev:

<u>Instruction Rates</u>						
Professional: Advanced: Master: Gold Seal:	\$100-\$115/hr \$110-\$125/hr \$120-\$135/hr \$130-\$145/hr					
Professional: CFI with up to 2 Years Experience and 400 hrs Dual Given Advanced: CFI/CFII with more than 2 Years Experience and more than 400 hrs Dual Given Master: CFI/CFII with more than 3 Years Experience and 1000 hrs Dual Given Gold Seal: Gold Seal/ CFII with more than 5 years Experience and 2000 hrs Dual Given						

Taxes additional on all "Rental" Flights (Does not apply to Dual Instruction or Solo Flight Training)

Additional fees for flight lessons and rentals

Credit Card Fee: 3% Debit Card Fee: 1.5% ACH Fee: 1%

Avoid fees: Cash or Check are accepted.